Golfclub Hof Berg e.V. | Montagssenioren Gruppe A/B

Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 04.07.2016

Klasse B Netto HCP 11,8 bis 16,2
Rang Name
11 Zimmermann , Andreas
2 2 Wolffram, Lothar
3 3  Kock, Mathias
4 4  Schwarze, Karl-Heinz
5 * Scheel, Axel

* Hansen, Susanne

7  Helmreich, Norbert

8 Guddat, Meinhard

* Jannsen, Stephan

*  Jensen, Johannes Ingwer

11 Wiesner, Barbara

12 Carstens, Gerhard

* Eelbo, Glinter

* Boritzki, Manfred

15 Hoff, Horst

* Jurf , Maritta

17 Kolbe, Wilfried

* Conradi, Dagmar

19 Edler, Heinz

* Gertzen, Dieter

21 Lange-Jansen, Gerhard

* Krohn, Gerhard

23 Hansen, Hans Jiirgen

24 Hansen-Paul, Heidrun

Club
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Hof Berg, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Apeldor, Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC
Grof3ensee, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Hof Berg, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Grofdensee, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Hof Berg, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Grambek, GC Gut
Altenhof, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC

Grambek, GC Gut

StVg. SpVg. Total
158 18 37
12,8 15 35
146 17 34
143 16 33
14,7 17 33
149 18 33
16,0 18 32
129 15 30
13,1 15 30
14,5 17 30
145 17 29
13,6 15 28
14,3 16 28
158 18 28
13,3 15 27
149 18 27
11,9 13 26
11,9 14 26
13,6 15 23
144 16 23
14,5 17 22
15,7 18 22
152 17 21

149 18 14

CBA
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
--- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
--- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
--- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)
- (33-36)

NSPG
37
35
34
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
23
23
22
22
21
14



